
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

“LUT ] 
Company Number 

06863626 

Insert full name of INirvana Electrical Limited 
company 

Insert full names and | 

addresses 

Of Augusta Kent Limited 

32-33 Watling Street 

Canterbury 

Kent 

CTI 2AN 

Andrew James Hawksworth 

the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
19 March 2015 

Signed Date 19 March 2015 

Presenter’s name, Andrew Hawksworth 
address and 

reference Augusta Kent Limited 

(fany) 32-33 Watling Street 

Canterbury, Kent CT] 2AN 

Tel 01227 643049 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 UO 

20/03/2015 #114 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of affairs 

Name 

Nirvana Electrical Limited 

(a) Insertname and Statement as to the affairs of (a) Nirvana Electrical Limited, Surte 4, Baker House, 4a Rodway Road, 
address, Bromley, Kent BRi 3)i 

(b) Insert date on (b) 19 March 2015 a 

Statement of Truth 

| certify that the information stated im this statement of affairs marked A, Al, B and C are true to my 
knowledge, information and belief a complete statement of Nirvana Electrical Limited as at 19 March 
2015 (being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) 

Full name Darren Watson 
Apartment 7 

Iconia House 

6 Homesdale Road 
Bromley 

BR2 8FS 

Signed EN re 

Dated a | o3| aais . 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Nirvana Electrical Limited 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 19 March 2015 

Appendix A 

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 0 0 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 0 0 

Uncharged assets 

Goodwill Q 1,500 

Office Furniture and Equipment 1,600 500 

Debtors 149,896 1,800 

Cash at Bank 114,958 114,958 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 266,454 118,758 

Signature olan Dated IA | 08 | Is. 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Nirvana Electrical Limited 

Estimated Statements of Affairs as at 19 March 2015 

Appendix A4 

Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Estimated 

Realisable Vaiues 

Notes é £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried forward from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Employee claims 

Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge creditors 

Debts secured floating charge 

Estmated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property wehere applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employee claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade creditors 

Estimated deficiecny/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Esuumated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up share capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature aS Se 

(3,036) 

118,758 

115,722 

115,722 

115,722 

(28,110) 
(144,687) 
(201 718) 

115,722 

(258,793) 

(120) 

(258,793) 

Dated alos] IS. 

[IPH Aapeayny 

A
r
e
,
 

und3sig 
ays 

* 907-SOzI 